
WILD MUSHROOM RAVIOLI*

MEZZE PLATE 

BURRATA SALAD 

VEGETARIAN VEGAN         DAIRY FREE GlUTEN FREE 

BAKED HALIBUT*

SHRIMP COCKTAIL 

SEARED SALMON*

ROASTED HALF CHICKEN*

BEEF SHORT RIB*

THE 240 SALAD

Roasted Corn Puree, Wilted Kale & Fennel, Pickled Carrot, Citrus 

12oz GRILLED RIBEYE*
Brocollini, Parmesan Risotto

8oz FILET *
Roasted Mushroom, Mashed Potatoes

Soft Polenta, Romesco, English Peas, Tendril Salad 

EGGPLANT RATATOUILLE * 
Squash, Roasted Onion, Marinated Tomato, Ricotta

GRILLED ASPARAGUS

PARMESAN RISOTTO  

BROCCOLINI  

MASHED POTATO 

CREAMY POLENTA

MUSHROOMS  

TRUFFLE PARM FRENCH FRIES 

LAND & SEA

BEGINNINGS & SHAREABLES 

 FLOUR & WATER 

FROM THE GRILL

$14 

$14 

$32 

KALE CAESAR

FRENCH ONION 

 

PAPPARDELLE* 

240 WEST PRIME BURGER* 

FUGAZETTA

CHARCUTERIE BOARD * 

$15 

$21 

$37 

$46 

$13

$28 

$22 

$16 

$9

Horseradish, Lemon, Cocktail Sauce 

Sweet Potato, Green Beans, Pan Jus 

Sweet Onions, Beef Broth, Crostini, Baby Swiss 

Piquillo Pepper, Arugula, Heirloom Tomato, 
Parmesan, Basil

"River Valley Ranch" Mushroom, House Ricotta, Pickled Onion,
Capers, Artichoke Cream Sauce 

Brie, Onion Bacon Jam, Arugula, Aioli, French Fries, Brioche Bun 

Pearl Onion, Marinated Tomato, Carrot, Mashed Potatoes 

Hummus, Eggplant, Feta, Marinated Olives, Flat Bread 

Wisconsin Cheese-Stuffed Pizza Dough, Shaved Herb Onions 

Chef Selection of Seasonal, Local, and Imported Cheese, 
Cured Meats, Marcona Almonds, Fig Jam & Traditional Accompaniments

Romaine Hearts, Baby Kale, Parmigiana, Sun-Dried
Tomato, Herb Breadcrumbs 

Short Rib, Roasted Mushroom, Marinated Tomato, Burrata 

12oz NEW YORK STRIP* 
Asparagus, Parmesan Truffle Fries

Boston Bibb Lettuce, Heirloom Carrots, Baby Tomato, Pepitas,
Pickled Onion, Cucumber 

$34 

$49 

$24 

$34 

$52 

$36 

$54 

ENHANCEMENTS 

*Please notify us of any food allergies. Food items are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or undercooked meat, seafood or
eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Separate check requests available for parties of eight or less. Parties of eight or more

will have an automatic 21% gratuity applied. Revised 03.20.2025

All steaks served with house burgundy sauce

$10

$9

$8

$8

$9

$9

$30




